Calendar Report
ORO VALLEY MUNICIPAL

Start
Date/Time :

Session Start

09/29/2020
09:00 AM

09/29/2020
10:00 AM

09/29/2020
01:30 PM

09/29/2020
02:00 PM

9/29/2020

9/23/2020 8:57:30 AM

Case Number

M1045CM2020000322
M1045CM2020000174
M1045CM2020000175
M1045CM2020000238
M1045CM2019000197

M1045TR2019000111
M1045TR2019000131

M1045TR2020000025

M1045CT2020000790
M1045TR2020000091

01:30 PM

Appearance

Reason

ARRAIGNMENT

PT CONF
PT CONF
PT CONF
OSC HRG

REVIEW
OSC HRG

NON JURY TRIAL

HEARING

NON JURY TRIAL

End Date/Time :

Party Role

DEFENDANT
DEFENDANT
DEFENDANT
DEFENDANT
DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT
DEFENDANT

OTHER PARTY

DEFENDANT
ATTORNEY
DEFENDANT
DEFENDANT

THIS REPORT IS FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY. DO NOT DISTRIBUTE OR SHARE!

12:00 PM
9/29/2020
Party Name Hearing
Result

SAMAYOA, SERGIO

TERAN, JORDAN WILLIAM
TERAN, JORDAN WILLIAM
WYNNE, DWAYNE DYLAN

ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ,
NICOLAS SEBASTIAN

BETH, THOMAS SCOTT
WADSWORTH, KAYLEE
PETERSEN-MANDEL, RIISA

FORD, NATHAN GREGORY
BOCK, RICHARD

JOHNSON, CALEB WALTER
JOHNSON, CALEB WALTER
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